
CORE EDUCATION
ACADEMY

Park Days -Meet new & returning students

July 25 (Mon) 7-8pm Aug 8 (Mon) 7-8pm

Family Social - Aug 28 (Sun) 6:30 pm

Back to School Night -Aug 30 (Tue) 7:30pm

First Day of School- Sept. 8 (Thurs)

Picture day -Sept. 9 (Fri)

Parent Social - Nov. 5 (Sat)

Semi-Annual Parent Meet- Nov. 8 (Tues)

Veterans Day- Nov. 11 (Fri) No School

Thanksgiving break - Nov. 21 - 25

(Mon - Fri)

New family conferences - Dec. 2 - 3

● Friday No School

Winter Break- Dec. 19- Jan. 2

22-23 School Calendar

First Day of Spring Semester- Jan. 3 (Tue)

MLK Day/Teacher In-service -Jan 16 (Mon)

● No School

Presidents Day/Feb. 17 - 20 (Fri - Mon)

● No School

Semi-Annual Parent Meet- March 7(Tues)

Teacher workday - March 17

● Friday No School

CORE Tank -March 25 (Sat)

Spring Break- April 3 - 7

Middle School Dance -April 28 (Friday)

Conferences- May 12 - 14 (Fri - Sun)

Friday No School

Science Fair- May  19 (Fri)

Memorial Day- May 29No School

Last Day of School-June 1 (Thurs)

Graduation - June 2 (Fri)


